Takes2to Q

CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
High Goal Farm, 68 Louse Hill Rd., Greenwich, NY 12834

Judge: Mary Phalon

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, May 15, 2021

FullHouse L12345C - 99 Entries
Standard L45C - 66 Entries
Standard L3 - 12 Entries
Standard L2 - 11 Entries
Standard L1 - 9 Entries
Snooker L12 - 18 Entries
Snooker L345C - 77 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 13 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 70 Entries

Sunday, May 16, 2021

Jumpers L 345C - 70 Entries
JumpersL12- 10 Entries
Jackpot L12345C - 89 Entries
Standard L45C - 58 Entries
Standard L23 - 19 Entries
Standard L1 - 6 Entries
ColorsL345C - 65 Entries
ColorsL12 - 10 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
125 dogs entered in this event with 375 entries on Saturday and 327 entries on Sunday for a

total of 702 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, May 15, 2021

FullHouse L 12345C

4": 5 conpetitors

8015 T
8004 T
4001 S
8008 T
8010 V

8": 20

Denbay, L5, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Maggi e, L2, Coton de Tulear, Susan Sedlak

Ri co, L1, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush

Fuzzy Elf, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Lisa Zassowski
I vy, LC, Westie, MariaBarnum

conpetitors

8007 Marl o, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff
8011 Desi, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
8001 Merry, L5, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
8002 H Q T Bug, L5, MiniaturePinscher, Anna Schrom
8006 Di oko, L3, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski
8016 Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
8017 Beet | e, LC, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
8018 Teako, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
8019 Mai si e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice
8005 Stryker, L1, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak
8021 Tabby Boo, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Jocelyn Kurdzionak
8012 Serena, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff
8014 Ri cochet, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
12004 T Charlie, L5,Miniature Schnauzer, LindaBreuning
12012 T Scooter, L3, ParsonsRussell Terrier, Trisha Stall
12014 T Skyl ar, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier
12027 T Ally, L5, All American, Deborah Kleiner
12028 V duso, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
12011 V Lina, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice
16002 S Pepper, LC, All American, Roxanne Vincent
12": 27 conpetitors
16043 T Storm e, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Schmidt
12001 Briar Rose, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil
12002 Pai ge, L3, All American, Jocelyn Kurdzionak
12003 Tiger Lilly, L5,All American, Mariday Geyer
12005 Brazen, L2, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti
12006 St ephani e, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier
12008 Harl ey, L1,All American, Jamie Bonino
12009 Ducky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda Kastanis
12010 G aci e, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Caroline Mosca
12013 Gus, L1, Miniature Schnauzer, Valerie Durfee
12015 Alfie, L1,Poodle, LauraKelly
12016 Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
12019 Roxi e Rocket, L3 ,All American, Mariday Geyer
12021 Laci e Jane, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil
12022 Ruby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Palmer
12025 Shi | oh, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
12026 Rosal i e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
16019 T Sage, LC, SC Wheaten, Maria Barnum
16021 T Eilis, L4,All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy
16024 T Akira, L5, All American, Laurie Schleiger
20001 SHBrooke, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
20003 S Bode, L2, All American, Susan Lyons
20004 S Moxi e, L3, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden
16026 V Colt, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16022 V Bri kk, L3, Standard Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

16031
16033

16":

16001
16007
20009
16011
16004
16014
16030
16008
16016
16015
16010
16025
16023
16012
16027
16028
16017
16020
16032
16009
16035
16042
16038
16041
16039
16040
20005
20018
20024
20020
20019
20027
20028

20":

20002
20010
20011
20013
20014
20023
20017
20015
20016
20026
20008
20022
24001

24"
24002

33

V Hope, LC, Border Collie, Sally & David Rojek
V Hopper, LC, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

conpetitors

Brawny, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Cascade, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sandra Claes

V Dozer, LC,All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah
W angl e, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Slick, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Iris, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Barrett, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Bl i ss, L4, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Cip, L5,Austrdian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Endor a, L3, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Gitty, LC,Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Franki e, LC,Pumi, MariaBarnum
Slingo, L1,Border Coallie, Christine Cifone-Clohosey
@unny, LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Dragon, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila
Cal li e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison
Badger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor
Ci nda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
Frisk, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Peppa, LC,Pumi, Peter G Piusz
Eel i, L2, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Bounty, LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

T Cersei, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Alice Titova

T Drake, L5, All American, Bonnie& Tim Kelleher

V Cayenne, L3, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen

V Duncan, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney

V Olee, LC,All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone

THPi per, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey

V Andi e, LC, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton

13 conpetitors

Rai tt, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty
Fl anme, LC, Vizda, Urszula Janicki
Li ncol n, L3, All American, Sandy Reiser
Brooks, L3, All American, Susan Lyons
Shi mrer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin
Frazi er, LC,Boxer, Rosemary Curley
Arya, LC, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz
Samy, L2, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Chant, L5, Border Collie, Debra Percenti
Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,
Pyro, L2, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
Sprite, L2,Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty

V Kl aus, L3, Belgian Sheepdog, Alice Titova

1 conpetitor

Adl er, L5 ,Wemaraner, Bonnie& Tim Kelleher



Saturday (cont.)

Standard L45C 16044 Jockey, LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20019 V Ol ee, L5, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone

4": 3 competitors 20020 V Duncan, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney

8015 T Dembay, L5, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi Pangman 16038 Fri sk, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wen_dy Cer_illi
8010 V Ivy, LC,Westie, MariaBarnum 20024 V Cayenne, L5 ,Gol(_Jen Retriever, Jmnlfer\_Me_sen
8013 V Wllie, L5, All American, Susan Sediak 20025 V Dobby, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

16040 Bounty, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

8": 15 conpetitors 20027 THPi per, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey

8007  Marlo, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), VirginiaBesthoff 20028 V Andie, LC,Border Collie, Suzanne Norton
8019 Mai si e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice ]
8018 Teako, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund 20": 8 CO”Pet Itors ) ) )
8002 H Q T Bug, L5, MiniaturePinscher, Anna Schrom 20002 Raitt, LS K Australian Shep'her'd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty
8011 Desi, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower 20007 Ma, L5, Vizda, U_rszuIaJamckl_
8016  Dani, L5,Boston Terrier, Sheiladweid-Webber 20017 Arya, LC, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz
8017 Beet | e, LC, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush 20023 Frazier, LS,Boxer, R_osemary Curley )
8020  Trixie, LC,Jack Russell Terrier, DebraPercenti 20016 Chant, LS, Border Collie, Debra Percenti
8001 Merry, L5, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman 20026 Pahdenoni um LC, White German S|_1epherd Df)g,
8012 Serena, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff 20014 Shi mmer, LS _,Australlan Shepf‘effi Lisa& Kevin
12004 T Charlie, L5,Miniature Schnauzer, LindaBreuning 20010 Flame, LS, Vizsla UrszulaJanicki
12020 V Trinity, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil ]
12028 V Cuso, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund 24": 1 conpetitor ) ) )
12011 V Lina, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice 24002 Adl er, L5 ,Wemaraner, Bonnie& Tim Kelleher
16002 S Pepper, LC, All American, Roxanne Vincent

Standard L3
12": 11 conpetitors

12003 Tiger Lilly, L5,All American, Mariday Geyer 12": 7 conpetitors

12009 Ducky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda Kastanis 16043 T Stormie, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Schmidt
12010 G aci e, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Caroline Mosca 12019 Roxi e Rocket, L3 ,All American, Mariday Geyer
12016 Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, D|_ar!ne Swanker 12025 Shi | oh, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
12022 Ruby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Pamer 16021 T Eilis, L3,All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy
12026 Rosal i e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento 16022 V Brikk, L3 ,Standard Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

12021  Lacie Jane, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil 20004 S Moxie, L3,Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden
16024 T Akira, L5, All American, Laurie Schleiger 20012 S Lucy, L3,All American, Trisha Stall

16031 V Hope, LC, Border Collie, Saly & David Rojek
16033 V Hopper, LC, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor 16": 3 conpetitors

20001 SHBrooke, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey 16004 Wangl e, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16014 Slick, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

16": 28 conpetitors _ - 16025  Endora, L3,All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16001 Brawny, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16007 Cascade, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sandra Claes 20": 2 conpetitors
16011 Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah Fish 20011 Lincol n, L3, All American, Sandy Reiser

20009 V Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly 20013 Brooks, L3, All American, Susan Lyons
16008 Barrett, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16015 Bl i ss, L4, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

16016 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner Standard L2

16009 Badger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16020 Dragon, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila 4": 1 conpetitor

16023 Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin 8003 V Speedy, L2, Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Caio
16012 Gitty, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16027 Franki e, LC,Pumi, MariaBarnum 8": 4 conpetitors

16030 Iris, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland 8006 Di oko, L2, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

16017 @unny, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 8014 Ri cochet, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
16032 Cal l i e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison 12012 T Scooter, L2, ParsonsRussell Terrier, Trisha Stall
16035 Tango, L5, All American, Jill Nestor 8009 Dilly, L2,All American, Mary Grace Von Caio
16018 Trigger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16041 Peppa, LC,Pumi, Peter G Piusz 12": 2 conpetitors

16042 Ci nda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak 12005 Brazen, L2, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti



Saturday (cont.)

20003 S Bode, L2, All American, Susan Lyons 20022
24001

16": 1 conpetitor

20005 T Cersei, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Alice Titova

20": 3 conpetitors

20008  Pyro, L2,Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen 4"
20015 Samy, L2, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon 8015
20022 Sprite, L2,Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty 2812
Standard L1 8":
8007
4": 3 conpetitors 8009
8004 T Maggie, L1, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak 8011
4001 S Rico, L1, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush 8016
8008 T Fuzzy EIf, L1,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), LisaZassowski 8017
8018
8": 1 conpetitor 8021
8005 Stryker, L1, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak 8001
8012
12": 3 conpetitors 12004
12008 Harl ey, L1,All American, Jamie Bonino 12011
12013 Gus, L1, Miniature Schnauzer, Valerie Durfee 12014
12015 Alfie, L1,Poodle, LauraKelly 12027
12028
16": 2 conpetitors 16002
16028 Slingo, L1,Border Coallie, Christine Cifone-Clohosey
16039 Eel i, L1, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland 12":
16043
Snooker L12 i;ggg
12009
4": 2 conpetitors 12010
12024 S Quincy, L2,Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon 12016
8003 V Speedy, L2, Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Caio 12022
12025
8": 4 conpetitors 12026
8005 Stryker, L1, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak 12019
8006 Di oko, L1, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski 16006
8014 Ri cochet, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower 16019
12012 T Scooter, L2, ParsonsRussell Terrier, Trisha Stall 16021
16024
12": 4 conpetitors 20012
12005 Brazen, L1, RatTerrier, DebraPercenti 20001
12008 Harl ey, L1,All American, Jamie Bonino 16026
12015 Alfie, L1,Poodle, LauraKelly 16031
20004 S Moxi e, L2, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden 16033
16": 3 conpetitors 16"
20005 T Cersei, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Alice Titova 16001
16028 Slingo, L1,Border Collie, Christine Cifone-Clohosey 16007
16039 Eel i, L1, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland 20009
16011
20": 5 conpetitors 16004
20008 Pyro, L2, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen 16016
20011 Li ncol n, L2, All American, Sandy Reiser 16014
20015 Samy, L2, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon 16009

Sprite, L2,Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty
V Kl aus, L2, Belgian Sheepdog, Alice Titova

Snooker L345C

3 conpetitors

T Denbay, L5, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi Pangman
V lvy, LC,Westie, MariaBarnum
V WIllie, L5,All American, Susan Sedlak

15 conpetitors

Marl o, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff
Dilly, L3,All American, Mary Grace Von Caio
Desi, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

Beet | e, LC, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
Teako, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
Tabby Boo, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Jocelyn

Merry, L5, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Serena, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff
Charlie, L5,Miniature Schnauzer, LindaBreuning

Li na, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Skyl ar, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier

Al'ly, L5, All American, Deborah Kleiner

Cl uso, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
Pepper, LC, All American, Roxanne Vincent

n<HH4< 4

19 conpetitors

T Storm e, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Schmidt
Tiger Lilly, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer
Pai ge, L3, All American, Jocelyn Kurdzionak
Ducky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda Kastanis
G aci e, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Caroline Mosca
Jewel , L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Ruby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Palmer
Shi | oh, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Rosal i e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
Roxi e Rocket, L3 ,All American, Mariday Geyer

T Logan, LC, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison

T Sage, LC, SCWheaten, MariaBarnum

T Eilis, L3,All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy

T Akira, L5, All American, Laurie Schleiger

S Lucy, L3,All American, TrishaStall

SHBr ooke, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Hedley

V Colt, LC,Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

V Hope, LC, Border Collie, Sally & David Rojek

V Hopper, LC, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

31 conpetitors

Brawny, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Cascade, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sandra Claes
V Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly

Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah
W angl e, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Slick, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Badger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli



Saturday (cont.)

16020 Dragon, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila 20005
16023 Shout, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
16008 Barrett, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 20":
16025 Endor a, L5, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort 20022
16027 Franki e, LC,Pumi, MariaBarnum
16010 Cip, L5,Austrdian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16030 Iris, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16032 Cal li e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison .
16012  Gitty, L5,Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 4"
16035  Tango, LC,All American, Jill Nestor 8010
16041 Peppa, LC,Pumi, Peter G Piusz .
16017  Gunny, LC,Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 8"
16042  Ginda, L5,Austraian Shepherd, Susan Sediak 8007
20018 T Drake, L5 ,All American, Bonnie & Tim Kelleher 8001
16018 Trigger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 8009
20019 V Orlee, LC,All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone 8011
20020 V Duncan, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney 8018
20024 V Cayenne, L5, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen 8016
16038  Frisk, L5,Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 8017
20025 V Dobby, L5, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin 8021
20028 V Andi e, LC, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton 8012
16040 Bounty, LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 12011
20027 THPi per, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Hedley 12014
12027
20": 8 conpetitors 16002
20002  Raitt, L5,Austraian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty 12028
20023 Frazier, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley
20017  Arya, LC,Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz 12":
20013 Brooks, L3, All American, Susan Lyons 12003
20010  Flane, LC,Vizda, UrszulaJanicki 16043
20016 Chant, L5, Border Collie, Debra Percenti 12002
20026 Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog, 12006
20014 Shi mrer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty 12009
12010
24": 1 conpetitor 12022
24002  Adler, L3,Weimaraner, Bonnie& Tim Kelleher 12019
16006
16019
Wildcard L12 16021
16022
4": 3 conpetitors 16024
8004 T Maggie, L2, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak 16026
8003 V Speedy, L2, Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Caio 16031
12024 S Quincy, L2,Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon 16033
20001
8": 2 conpetitors 20004
8014 Ri cochet, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
8005 Stryker, L1, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak 16" :
16001
12": 4 conpetitors 16007
12005 Brazen, L2, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti 16011
12008 Harl ey, L1, All American, Jamie Bonino 16004
12013 Gus, L1, Miniature Schnauzer, Valerie Durfee 20009
12015 Alfie, L1,Poodle, LauraKelly 16016
16008
16": 3 conpetitors 16020
16028 Slingo, L1,Border Collie, Christine Cifone-Clohosey 16023
16039 Eel i, L2, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland 16012

T Cersei, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Alice Titova
1 conpetitor

Sprite, L2,Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty

Wildcard L345C

1 conpetitor
V lvy, LC,Westie, MariaBarnum

14 conpetitors

Marl o, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff
Merry, L5, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Dilly, L3,All American, Mary Grace Von Caio
Desi, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
Teako, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

Beet | e, LC, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
Tabby Boo, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Serena, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff
Li na, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Skyl ar, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier

Al'ly, L5, All American, Deborah Kleiner

Pepper, LC, All American, Roxanne Vincent

Cl uso, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund

<»m-HAL

18 conpetitors

Tiger Lilly, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer
Storm e, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Schmidt
Pai ge, L3, All American, Jocelyn Kurdzionak

St ephani e, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier
Ducky, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda Kastanis

G aci e, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Caroline Mosca
Ruby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Palmer
Roxi e Rocket, L5 ,All American, Mariday Geyer
Logan, LC, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison
Sage, LC, SC Wheaten, Maria Barnum

Eilis, L4,All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy
Bri kk, L3, Standard Schnauzer, Teri Olsen
Akira, L5,All American, Laurie Schleiger

Col t, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Hope, LC, Border Callie, Saly & David Rojek
Hopper, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
SHBr ooke, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Hedley

S Moxi e, L3, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden

T
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27 conpetitors

Brawny, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Cascade, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sandra Claes
Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah
W angl e, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

V Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Barrett, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Dragon, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila
Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Gitty, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli



16027
16032
16017
16030
16035
16009
16041
16042
16038
20024
20020
20019
16040
20025
20027
20028
16010

20":

20002
20023
20017
20010
20011
20016
20008
24001
20026
20014

\%
\%
\%

\Y

Saturday (cont.)

Franki e, LC,Pumi, MariaBarnum

Cal li e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison
@unny, LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Iris, LC,English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor

Badger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Peppa, LC,Pumi, Peter G Piusz

Ci nda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak

Frisk, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Cayenne, L3, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
Duncan, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
Ol ee, LC, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
Bounty, LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Dobby, L5, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

THPi per, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey

\Y

Andi e, LC, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton
Cip, L5,Austrdian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

10 conpetitors

Raitt, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty
Frazier, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley

Arya, LC, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz

Fl anme, LC, Vizda, Urszula Janicki

Li ncol n, L3, All American, Sandy Reiser

Chant, L5, Border Collie, Debra Percenti

Pyro, L3, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen

Kl aus, L3, Belgian Sheepdog, Alice Titova

Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,

Shi mrer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty



Running Order List
Sunday, May 16, 2021

Jumpers L 345C 12025 Shi | oh, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

12016 Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
20": 11 conpetitors 12010 G aci e, . L5, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca_
24001 V Kl aus, L3, Belgian Sheepdog, Alice Titova 12006 S_t ephan! e, L3, Shetland Sh(?epdog, M_ary Clothier
20026 Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy & Peter Igl?&%:g Ti ger Lilly, LC"_A‘” American, Maru_iay Geyer
20014 Shi mrer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty 2002 Pai ge, L3, All American, Jocelyn Kurdzionak
20016 Chant, L5, Border Collie, Debra Percenti )
20013 Brooks, L3, All American, Susan Lyons 8": 12 conpetitors ) )
20023 Frazier, L5 ,Boxer, Rosemary Curley 16002 S Pepper, LC,All Amerlca_n, RoxanneVm.cel?t'
20017 Arya, LC,Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz 8012 Serena, L5 ,Welsh_Corgl (Pembroke)', Virginia Besthoff
20021 Henri, L3, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch 12027 T Aly, LS,All American, Deborah Kleiner )
20010 Fl ame, LC,Vizsla, UrszulaJanicki 12014 T S!(yl ar, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary_ Clothier
20006 W nni e, L5, Border Collie, Cindy Depew 12011 V Lina, ) LS, Shetlar?d_Sheepdog, Elane R'lce )
20002 Raitt, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty 12004 T Charlie, L5,Miniature Schnauzer, LindaBreuning

8021 Tabby Boo, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
16": 28 conpetitors 8017 Bee.t le, LC, Chihuahl_Ja, Carri_e Griff'en-Yakush
16040 Bounty, LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 8016 Dani, LS, Boston_T_errler, S_hellaJweld-Webber
20028 V Andi e, LC, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton 8002 H QT Bug, LS, Mlnlatur(_aHnscr_ler, Anna Schrom
20027 THPi per, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Hesley 8001  Merry, L5, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
16038 Frisk, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 8007 Marl o, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff
20025 V Dobby, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin ]
20020 V Duncan, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney 4" 2 conpetitors ) )
16009 Badger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 8010 V vy, LC,Weslie, MariaBanum
20019 V Orlee, LC,All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone 8008 T Fuzzy EIf, L3,WeshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa
16041 Peppa, LC,Pumi, Peter G Piusz
20009 V Dozer, LC,All American, Joan Rogers Kelly Jumpers L12
16017 @unny, LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16035 Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor 20": 3 conpetitors
16032 Cal li e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison Kurtzman 20008 Pyro, L2, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
16012 Gritty, LC,Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 20022 Sprite, L2,Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty
16030 Iris, LC,English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland 20015 samy, L2, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
16027 Franki e, LC,Pumi, MariaBarnum
16010 Cip, L5,Austrdian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 16": 4 conpetitors
16020 Dragon, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-Webber 20005 T Cersei, L1, German Shepherd Dog, Alice Titova
16011 Bleu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah Fish 16039  Eeli, L2, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16015 Bl i ss, L4, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle 16034 Blitz, L1,All American, Rache Weaver
16008 Barrett, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 20024 V Cayenne, L2 ,Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
16023 Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
16016 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner 12": 3 conpetitors
16007 Cascade, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sandra Claes 12015 Alfie, L1,Poode LauraKely
16004 Wangl e, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 12013 Gus, L1, Miniature Schnauzer, Valerie Durfee
16014 Slick, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker 12005 Brazen, L2, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti
16036 Franki e, L3, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
16001 Brawny, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jackpot L 12345C

12": 17 conpetitors

16043
20004
20001
16033
16031
16026
16021
12019
16013
16005
12026

T Storme,
S Moxi e,

L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Schmidt
L3, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden
SHBr ooke, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Hedley
Hopper, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
Hope, LC, Border Callie, Saly & David Rojek

Col t, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Eilis, L4,All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy
Roxi e Rocket, L5 ,All American, Mariday Geyer
Pi per, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch

Ti zzy, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

Rosal i e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento

<< <

< <

20": 15 conpetitors
24001 V Kl aus, L1, Belgian Sheepdog, Alice Titova

20026 Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,
20022 Sprite, L2,Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty
20023 Frazi er, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley

20021 Henri, L3, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch

20017 Arya, LC, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz

20016 Chant, L5, Border Collie, Debra Percenti

20015 Samy, L2, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
20014 Shi mrer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin
20013 Brooks, L3, All American, Susan Lyons



20010
20008
20007
20006
20002

16":

16040
20027
20025
16038
16039
20020
20028
20005
16017
20009
16041
20024
16012
16027
16035
16010
16032
16020
16009
16016
16025
16008
16023
16030
16036
16004
16015
16014
16011
16007
16001

12":

16033
16031
16013
16005
16026
20012
20004
20001
16043
16021
16006
12019
12007
12021
12025
12016
12015

THPI per,

\Y

21

\%
\%
\%
\%
\%
S
S

SH Br ooke,

T
T
T

Sunday (cont.)

Fl anme, LC, Vizda, Urszula Janicki

Pyro, L2, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen

Mya, LC, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki

W nni e, LC, Border Collie, Cindy Depew

Raitt, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty

32 conpetitors
20019 V Ol ee,

L5, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
L5 , Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
L5 , Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
L5 , Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
L1, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
L5, Australian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
LC, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton
L2 , German Shepherd Dog, Alice Titova
LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
LC, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
L5 , Pumi, Peter G Piusz
L5 , Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
Gitty, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Franki e, LC,Pumi, MariaBarnum
Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor
Cip, L5,Austrdian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Cal li e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison
Dragon, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila
Badger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Endor a, L3, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
Barrett, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Iris, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Franki e, L3, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
W angl e, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Bl i ss, L4, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Slick, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah Fish
Cascade, L3, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sandra Claes
Brawny, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Bounty,

Dobby,
Fri sk,
Eel i,
Duncan,
Andi e,
Cer sei ,
GQunny,
Dozer,
Peppa,
Cayenne,

conpetitors

Hopper, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

Hope, LC, Border Callie, Saly & David Rojek

Pi per, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch

Ti zzy, LC, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

Col t, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Lucy, L3, All American, Trisha Stall

Moxi e, L2, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden
L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey

L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Schmidt
Eilis, L3,All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy
Logan, LC, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison
Roxi e Rocket, L3 ,All American, Mariday Geyer
Lacy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jody Scott-Smith
Laci e Jane, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Nell
Shi | oh, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Alfie, L1,Poodle, LauraKelly

Storm e,

12010
12002
12005
12003

8": 16
16002
12027
12020
12014
12012
12011
12004

8012

8001

8009

8017

8016

8021

8002 H

8019

8007

A< d4<4dwn

Gr aci e,
Pai ge,
Brazen,
Tiger Lilly,

L5, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca
L3, All American, Jocelyn Kurdzionak
L1, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti
L5 , All American, Mariday Geyer

conpetitors

Pepper, LC, All American, Roxanne Vincent

Al'ly, L5, All American, Deborah Kleiner

Trinity, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil

Skyl ar, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier

Scoot er, L2, ParsonsRussell Terrier, Trisha Stall

Li na, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Charlie, L5,Miniature Schnauzer, LindaBreuning
Serena, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff
Merry, L5, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Dilly, L3,All American, Mary Grace Von Caio
Beet | e, LC, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush

Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

Tabby Boo, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Jocelyn

Q T Bug, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom

Mai si e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Marl o, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff

4": 5 conpetitors

12024 S
8010 V
8008 T
8003 V
8015 T

Qui ncy, L2,Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
I vy, LC, Westie, MariaBarnum

Fuzzy Elf, L2 ,Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Lisa
Speedy, L2, Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio
Denbay, L5, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Standard L45C

20": 9 conpetitors

20010 Fl anme, L5, Vizda, Urszula Janicki

20026 Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,
20014 Shi mrer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin
20023 Frazi er, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley

20017 Arya, LC, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz

20016 Chant, L5, Border Collie, Debra Percenti

20006 W nni e, L5, Border Collie, Cindy Depew

20007 Mya, L5, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki

20002 Raitt, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty
16": 25 conpetitors

16040 Bounty, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20028 V Andi e, LC, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton

20027 THPi per, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
16038 Frisk, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20025 V Dobby, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
20024 V Cayenne, L5, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
16044 Jockey, LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20009 V Dozer, L5, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
20020 V Duncan, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
16018 Trigger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16041 Peppa, LC,Pumi, Peter G Piusz

16035 Tango, L5, All American, Jill Nestor

16017 @unny, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli



16032
16030
16012
16027
16020
16009
16011
16016
16008
16023
16007
16001

12": 11

20001 SHBrooke,

16033 V
16031 V
16013 V
16005 V
12026
12021
12016
12010
12007
12003

8": 11
16002 S
12011 V
12004 T

8012

8021

8020

8017

8016

8001

8019

8007

Sunday (cont.)

Cal li e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison
Iris, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Gitty, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Franki e, LC,Pumi, MariaBarnum

Dragon, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila
Badger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah Fish
Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Barrett, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Cascade, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sandra Claes
Brawny, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

conpetitors

L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
Hopper, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
Hope, LC, Border Callie, Saly & David Rojek

Pi per, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch

Ti zzy, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

Rosal i e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
Laci e Jane, L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil
Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
G aci e, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Caroline Mosca
Lacy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jody Scott-Smith
Tiger Lilly, L5,All American, Mariday Geyer

conpetitors

Pepper, LC, All American, Roxanne Vincent

Li na, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Charlie, L5,Miniature Schnauzer, LindaBreuning
Serena, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff
Tabby Boo, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Jocelyn Kurdzionak
Trixi e, LC,Jack Russdl Terrier, Debra Percenti

Beet | e, LC, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush

Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

Merry, L5, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Mai si e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Marl o, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff

4": 2 conpetitors

8015 T Denbay, L5, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi Pangman
8010 V lvy, LC,Westie, MariaBarnum
Standard L 23

20": 4 conpetitors
20022 Sprite, L2,Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty
20015 Samy, L2, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
20013 Brooks, L3, All American, Susan Lyons
20008 Pyro, L2, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
16": 5 conpetitors
20005 T Cersei, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Alice Titova
16036 Franki e, L3, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
16025 Endor a, L3, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16014 Slick, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
16004 W angl e, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12": 7 conpetitors

16043 T Storm e, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Schmidt
20012 S Lucy, L3, All American, Trisha Stall

20004 S Moxi e, L3, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden
16021 T Eilis, L3,All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy
12025 Shi | oh, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
12019 Roxi e Rocket, L3 ,All American, Mariday Geyer
12005 Brazen, L2, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti

8": 2 conpetitors
8009 Dilly, L2,All American, Mary Grace Von Caio
12012 T Scooter, L2, ParsonsRussell Terrier, Trisha Stall

4": 1 conpetitor

8003 V Speedy, L2, Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio

Standard L1

20":
20021

1 conpetitor
Henri, L1, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch

16": 2 conpetitors

16039 Eel i, L1, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16034 Blitz, L1,All American, Rachel Weaver
12": 2 conpetitors

12015
12013

Al fie, L1,Poode, LauraKelly
Gus, L1, Miniature Schnauzer, Valerie Durfee

4": 1 conpetitor

8008 T Fuzzy EIf, L1,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa

ColorsL 345C

20": 10 conpetitors
24001 V Kl aus, L3, Belgian Sheepdog, Alice Titova

20026 Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,
20014 Shi mrer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin
20023 Frazi er, LC,Boxer, Rosemary Curley

20021 Henri, L3, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch

20017 Arya, LC, Rottweiler, Peter G Piusz

20016 Chant, L5, Border Collie, Debra Percenti

20010 Fl anme, LC, Vizda, Urszula Janicki

20006 W nni e, L5, Border Collie, Cindy Depew

20002 Raitt, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty
16": 27 conpetitors

16040
20028
20027
16038
20024 V
20020 V
16010

20009 V
20019

Bounty,
V Andi e,
THPi per,

Fri sk,

LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
LC, Border Collie, Suzanne Norton
L5 , Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
L5 , Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Cayenne, L5, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
Duncan, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robin & Dan Cooney
Cip, L5,Austrdian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Dozer, LC, All American, Joan Rogers Kelly
V Olee, LC,All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone



Sunday (cont.)

16017 @unny, LC, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16041 Peppa, LC,Pumi, Peter G Piusz

16036 Franki e, L4, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
16012 Gitty, LC,Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16035 Tango, L5, All American, Jill Nestor

16032 Cal li e, L5, Australian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison
16009 Badger, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16030 Iris, LC,English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16027 Franki e, LC,Pumi, MariaBarnum

16008 Barrett, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16025 Endora, L5, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16023 Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

16020 Dragon, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila

16004 W angl e, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16016 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner

16011 Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah Fish
16007 Cascade, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sandra Claes
16001 Brawny, L5, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12": 16 conpetitors

20004 S Moxi e, L3, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden

20001 SHBrooke, L5, Golden Retriever, Joan E Healey
16033 V Hopper, LC, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
16031 V Hope, LC, Border Collie, Saly & David Rojek
16026 V Colt, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
12019 Roxi e Rocket, L5 ,All American, Mariday Geyer
16021 T Eilis, L4,All American, Mari & Richard McAvoy
16013 V Piper, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
16006 T Logan, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Laurie & Alison
16005 V Tizzy, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

12026 Rosal i e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
12010 G aci e, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Caroline Mosca
12007 Lacy, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jody Scott-Smith
12006 St ephani e, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier
12002 Pai ge, L3, All American, Jocelyn Kurdzionak
12003 Tiger Lilly, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer

8": 9 conpetitors

8012 Serena, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff
8001 Merry, L5, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
8009 Dilly, L3,All American, Mary Grace Von Caio
16002 S Pepper, LC, All American, Roxanne Vincent
12027 T Ally, L5, All American, Deborah Kleiner
12014 T Skyl ar, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier
8017 Beet | e, LC, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
8016 Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
8007 Marl o, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Virginia Besthoff

4": 3 conpetitors

8015 T Denbay, L5, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi Pangman
8010 V lvy, LC,Westie, MariaBarnum

8003 V Speedy, L3, Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Caio

-10-

ColorsL12

20":

20022
20013
20008

3 conpetitors
Sprite, L2,Australian Shepherd, Lisa& Kevin Fogarty
Brooks, L2, All American, Susan Lyons
Pyro, L2, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen

16": 2 conpetitors
20005 T Cersei, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Alice Titova
16039 Eel i, L2, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland

12": 3 conpetitors

12015 Alfie, L1,Poodle, LauraKelly
12013 Gus, L1, Miniature Schnauzer, Valerie Durfee
12005 Brazen, L2, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti

8": 1 conpetitor
12012 T Scooter, L2, ParsonsRussell Terrier, Trisha Stall
4": 1 conpetitor

12024 S Quincy, L2,Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon



